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Tim & Stefanie Brown
12046 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

241-6730
tim@metalworksprecision.com
stefaniekimbrown@gmail.com

004 hydrant
Tim: HOA President
Architectural Review

3

Marvin (Mel) & Nancy Meister
11946 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

847-514-8790
mmeister01@gmail.com
nmeister62@gmail.com

007 hydrant
Gate manager

4

Karl (Boz) & TK Bosworth
11856 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

Boz cell: 730-3912
TK cell: 730-7619
karlbosworth@hotmail.com
hotajumma@hotmail.com

014 Karl: HOA Treasurer
Webmaster back up

5

Ira Winograd and Maggie McCurry
11786 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

520-886-2120
Ira cell: 907-209-6916
Maggie cell: 928-978-7418
maggiemccurry@gmail.com
iwinograd@gci.net

063 Maggie: HOA Board 
Member at Large

6

Patrick & Anita Archer
11746 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

Home: 477-1316
Patrick cell: 891-0853
Anita cell: 703-371-8712
patarcher75@yahoo.com
anitafurtner@hotmail.com

020 hydrant
Anita: Welcome Guide

7

Michael & Barbara Mullaney
11686 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

Mike cell:  800-9016
Barb cell: 272-9272
mjmullaney1948@gmail.com
bjmullaney@msn.com

225/017 hydrant

8 

Deven & Marissa Wisner
11646 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

Deven cell: 520-390-3543
Marissa cell: 520-869-5176
marissawisner@gmail.com
devenwisner@gmail.com

244

9

Doug & Chris Jones
11596 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

Chris cell: 253-405-0699
Doug cell: 253-905-7444
Chris: iambrookdale@msn.com
Doug:  sevesdad@msn.com

240

10

John & Carol Bazewicz
11566 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

307-2352
bazewicz@msn.com

010 hydrant

11

Jeffrey Alexander Bollers
Cassandra Elizabeth Kehoe
11536 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

541-598-4600
jbollers@gmail.com
cassandra.kehoe@gmail.com 

003

12

Steve & Sarah Mullins
11506 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

Sarah cell: 217-521-7376
Steve cell: 812-205-6881
mullins.stephen@gmail.com
mullins.sarah88@gmail.com

127 Children: Jack (2y) and 
Hunter (10m)

13

Siebo & Doranne Friesenborg
11505 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

546-6829
dorannef@aol.com

006

14

John Monin
11545 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

850-4312
johnmonin_1953@msn.com

016 hydrant

15
Brent & Shelli Armstrong
11585 E. Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

490-0981
brent.armstrong@tucsonbaptist.com

242
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Gerald J Ferencz 
Suzanne McMurray
3417 Shoreline Drive
Allenwood, NJ 08720

gjayfmd@aol.com
smmcmurray8@gmail.com

Home on 16 is renter-
occupied

18

Gordon and Teresa Beatty
11745 E Saguaro Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

Home: 731-1174
Gordon cell: 213-9401
Teresa cell:  247-6552
beattytg73@gmail.com
tessiem73@gmail.com

128 Gordon: HOA Secretary

19

Christopher and Christina Wadginski
5352 S. Saguaro Springs Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

Christopher: 530-722-5156
Christina: 520-955-1589
cwadginski@hotmail.com
muir4040@comcast.net

012

20
Johnny and Carly Perez
5313 S. Saguaro Springs Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

789-9654
Stylee3434@aol.com

031 Carly: HOA Vice President

21
John and Isabelle Holden
5333 S. Saguaro Springs Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

347-707-6750
johnlholden@gmail.com
isaholden@gmail.com

013 hydrant

22

James (JR) Smith
5353 S. Saguaro Springs Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

546-3093
cell: 520-834-5424
clusof16@yahoo.com

050 JR:  Common Area 
Landscaping

23

Kenneth Chan
Ming San Doe
5373 S. Saguaro Springs Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

406-9021
mingdoe@gmail.com

023 hydrant

24

Bob and Pat Rech
5393 S. Saguaro Springs Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

Home  721-6605
Bob cell: 820-5921
Pat cell: 820-0828
prech@msn.com
rechers@msn.com

069 Pat: Alt Gate Manager
Architectural Review
Website Content Manager

25

Akio and Judy Wake
11855 E. Saguao Crest Place
Tucson, AZ 85747

296-8675
akiowake@earthlink.net

027

26

Paul and Kathie Oswald
609 Route 434
Shohola, PA 18458

570-685-7063
oswaldp@ptd.net

hydrant
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